"'Pr

I |
I st

Most Wanted: Delicioﬂs One

Would You Like the Most Wanted? Here ate the facts:

Clearance Detector and Warning Sign :
CP-1000W Complete Package (as shown above)
CP-1000 (view next page)

Retrofit kit(view next page)

Replacement Parts:

Arm 17x7'

Sign 67x36”

Delicious One (as shown above)

FOB Grass Valley - We can also install
When we install no shipping charges apply
To apprehend the “Delicious One”
call (800) 341-3512 (Voice or Fax)

755.00
560.00
445.00

50.00
45.00
110.00



