

## Most Wanted: Delicious One

Would You Like the Most Wanted? Here ate the facts:

## Clearance Detector and Warning Sign:

CP-1000W Complete Package (as shown above)	755.00
CP-1000 (view next page)	560.00
Retrofit kit(view next page)	445.00
Replacement Parts:	
Arm 1"x7'	50.00
Sign 6"x36"	45.00
Delicious One (as shown above)	110.00

FOB Grass Valley - We can also install When we install no shipping charges apply To apprehend the "Delicious One" call (800) 341-3512 (Voice or Fax)